VisuNet GXP
RM-GXP1100-19S
RM-GXP1200-19S
PC-GXP1100-19S
PC-GXP1200-19S
Manual
With regard to the supply of products, the current issue of the following document is applicable:
The General Terms of Delivery for Products and Services of the Electrical Industry, published

Mounting and Installation
Peripherals
Item Number Type Code Description
Contact sales for model num-
ber selection
PEDESTAL5-XXXX-* StandardLine or BasicLine
pedestal
198768 WALL-BRACKET5 Direct wall mount bracket for
VisuNet GXP AG1 housing,
stainless steel (1.4301/304
Item Number Type Code Description
Contact sales for individual
configuration
EXTA4-* product family Keyboard and mouse system
Mounting options for Zone
1/21 hazardous locations
Contact sales for model selec-
tion
IDM-Z1-x6x-D* Corded 1-D and 2-D handheld
reader for Zone 1/21
Contact sales for model selec-
tion
IDM-Z1-x6x-M* Bluetooth® 1-D and 2-D hand-
held reader for Zone 1/21
548333 CBL-IDMx60-D-J1-S-S18-N0 Cable for connecting IDMx-
Z1-60-D-* barcode readers to
the VisuNet GXP
Length: 1.8 m
548334 CBL-IDMx60-D-J1-S-C38-N0 Cable for connecting IDM-Z1-
*60-D* or  IDM-Z1-*64-D*
barcode readers to the
VisuNet GXP; Length: 3.8 m
548268 SCANNER-HOLDER-U1-
AG1-N0
Scanner holder compatible
with AG1 housing
Material: stainless steel AISI
316L (1.4404)
Compatible with IDM-Z1-6x,
IDM-6x, ecom Ident-Ex® 01,
and PSCAN
Prepared for mounting to right
side of housing
548395 HOLDER-BRACKET-AG1-
IDMx61-B-N0
Bracket to mount IDM-Z1-61-
*, IDM-x61-* base station to
AG1 housing
Material: stainless steel AISI
304 (1.4301)
Assembly: right side of AG1
housing